3404/3
6672/4
610/2
15976/2
30195/3
24323/3
19338/3
6671/3
13700/4
13701/4
13699/2
13699/2

29067/3

16925/4
24324/3
23097/3
28439/4

26504/3
13702/2
27273/4
18117/2
18118/2
22892/2
18119/3
18120/2
22126/2
13703/2
22127/2
13704/3
16927/3
670/4
3396/3
25455/4
16578/2
626/4
14971/2
19339/2
19340/2

24861/4

28440/3
625/4
10269/4
3395/3
12238/4
12237/4
15977/4
697/4
15978/3
24862/4

16926/4

15979/4
18839/3
3394/4
696/4

Greste Janis
Greters Aleksandrs
Gréve Otto

Grevip$ Augusts
Grevip$ Janis Julijs
Grinocenoks Viktors
Grinoviks Péteris
Gribovs Aleksandrs
Gribulis Ella
Gribulis Karlis
Grens Johans

Grens Anna

Tochter Ausma

Sohn Janis

Gribusts Antons

(Nach ‘Petscherlag verschickt)

Gribusts Janis
Gribusts Janis
Gributs Ernests
Gributs Karlis

Mit Ehefrau undKindern
Gricmanis Henrichs
Gricuns Adolfs
Gridans Andrejs
Griekeris Anna
Griekeris Brencis
Griekers Marta
Griekeris Osvalds
Griekeris Zelma
Griens Ilvars

Griens Valdis

Griens fenija Anete
Grienvalds Davids
Grienvalds Valdemars
Grietens Ernests
Grieze Boriss
Griezitis Kristaps
Grigalka Auguste
Grigalis Anatolijs
Grigals Janis
Grigans Elvira
Grigans Janis

Sohn Janis

Grigans Milda
Tochter Aija

Grigans Nikolajs
Grigjanis Aleksandrs
Grigonis Karlis
Grigorjevs Akindins
Grigorjevs Aleksandrs
Grigorjevs Aleksandrs
Grigorjevs Aleksandra
Grigorjevs Alvians
Grigorjevs Andrejs
Grigorjevs Fjodors
Grigorjevs Georgijs
Grigorjevs Georgijs
Grigorjevs Ilarions
Grigorjevs Ipacijs
Grigorjevs Ivans

1916.
1918.
1902.
60.J.
1896.
1926.
1884.
1931.
1910.

1888.
1889.
1921.
1924.
1882.

1897.
1903.
1911
1900.

1899.
1908.
1912.
1890.
1898.
1876.
1921
1903.
19124
1895.
1884.
1908.
1908.
1907.
1918.
1879.
1883.
1922.
1902.
1909.
1898.
1935.
1906.
1930.
1911.
1915.
1908.
1919.
1902.
30.J.
1916.
1924.
1904.
1918.
1922.
1911.
1893.
1918.
1913.

134

8.VIII
14.1

311
6.1IX

11.1V
30.VIII

10.VII

25.VIII

L31.VIII

2.XI
28.V
5.1V

.27 .X11

6.1
7.X
1051
21.XI
10.1
23.1
16.11
28.X
16.VII
28.XI
25111
25.11
28.VIII
8.11
10.XI
9.1
4.1

26.111
31.v
8.XI
1.X

16.X
27.111

9.1V

Rembates Apses

Skultes Ages dzirnavas

Rigas Jurmala, Aleksandra 6

Riga, Gimnastikas 24-2
Preilu Gribibanos
Riga, Jumares 16-14
RTga, Antonijas 10-2
Riga, Antonijas 10-2
Jelgava Skolas 21-1
Jelgava, Skolas 21-1
Jelgava, Skolas 21-1
Jelgava, Skolas 21-1

Riga, Patversmes 11-1
Andrupenes Lepudku c.
Skrudalienes Burtniekos
Césis, Darzu 7-4

Riga, M.Nometpu 57-8
Jelgava, Ausekla 32
O0laines J€kabsonos
Seces Mednpos

Seces Medpos

Saukas Basu m.
MeZotnes Lauksaimn.v.sk.
Seces Medpos
Lastenes Kruminos
Sipeles Mazgrienos
Lestenes Krimigos
Jelgava, Raipga 27-9
Jelgava, Raipga 27-9
Riga, J.Asara 11-13

Riga, Visvalza 3a-109
Riga, Hospitalu 3-45
Riga, Daugavpils 52-18
Jekabpili, Jauna 78
Garsenes kopdarbiba
Garsenes kopdarbiba
Garsenes kopdarbiba
Elejas pag. nama
Elejas pag. nama
Nirzas Aunijas s.

Riga, Ives 3-24

Riga, M.Kengraga 13
Riga, Ladplesa 127a-7
Valmiera, Stacijas 6

Riga, Daugavgrivas 53-19

Litenes nometnée
Aglona

Griva, Liela 48

Spiltené
Riga, Lubanas 35-8



